SPC5 Development Ecosystem
Livia ZHANG
Senior Application Engineer, Micro BU
ADG Marketing and Application
Greater China & South Asia Region
STMicroelectronics
SPC5 Ecosystem 2
Hardware

 order code: SPC582B-DIS
SPC58EC-Discovery+ with SPC58EC80E
 order code: SPC58EC-DISP
SPC58NG-Discovery+ with SPC58NE84E7
 order code: SPC58NG-DISP
• Embedded debugger (up to 128Kbyte free)
• I/O accessible on connectors
• Standard connector (type A)
• Embedded debugger (up to 128Kbyte free)
• Can, Lin Connectivity on board (+ transceivers)
• Ethernet 10-100Mbps on board
• Can Connectivity on board (+ transceivers)
• Dual Ethernet 10-100Mbps on board
• Display (option)
SPC584B-Discovery with SPC584B70E1
 order code: SPC584B-DIS
SPC584B-Discovery+ with SPC584B70E5
 order code: SPC584B-DISP
SPC58NH-Discovery+ with SPC58NH92C5
• Embedded debugger (up to 128Kbyte free)
• I/O accessible on connectors
• Standard connector (type A)
• Embedded debugger (up to 128Kbyte free)
• Can, Lin Connectivity on board (+ transceivers)
• Ethernet 10-100Mbps on board
• Ethernet 1000Mbps on board
• Ethernet 10-100Mbps on board
• eMMC+HyperBus
• CanFD Connectivity on board (+ transceivers)
SPC58 Discoveries World 39
SPC57/58 Discovery Kits 40
Product Line EVB board P/N
Supported
Packages Description Support device
K2 SPC574K-DISP E5
Discovery Kit for SPC574 K line.
Includes one evaluation board with SPC574K72E5. SPC574K72E5
Lavaredo SPC572L-DISP E3 Not available – (in production) SPC572L64E3
Velvety SPC570S-DISP E1 & E2
Discovery Kit for the SPC57 S line.
Includes one evaluation board with SPC570S50E1 SPC570S50L1
Sphaero SPC574S-DISP E5 Not available – Under Design SPC574S60E5D
Chorus 1M SPC582B-DIS E1
Discovery Kit for SPC58 B line.
Includes one evaluation board with SPC582B60E1. SPC582B60E1
Chorus 2M SPC584B-DIS E1 & E5
Discovery Kit for SPC58 B line. [Coming soon]
Includes one evaluation board with SPC584B70E1
SPC584B70E1
SPC584B70E5
Chorus 4M SPC58EC-DISP E5
Discovery Kit for SPC58 C line.
Includes one evaluation board with SPC58EC80E5 SPC58EC80E5
Chorus 6M SPC58NG-DISP E7
Discovery Kit for SPC58 NG line.
Includes one evaluation board with SPC58NE84E7 SPC58NE84E7
With SPC5 Premium boards developers can quickly
evaluate all the functionalities of SPC5 automotive MCUs.
Adapter boards are available for each specific device line
and package granting full access to all of the CPU's signals